Administradores Alantra Wealth Management Gestién, SGIIC, SA

Administradores

Apellidos y nombre

PASQUAL DEL POBIL ALVES, TRISTAN

GIL INIGUEZ DE HEREDIA, ALFONSO

ACHIRICA ORTECA, RODRICD

ARNEDO ROJAS, RAFAEL

DE CACERES CABRERQ, FRANCISCO IGNACIO

DE USSIA BERTRAN, LUIS

GIL INIGUEZ DE HEREDIA, ALFONSC

MARCQ-GARDOQUI ALCALA-GALIAND, INIGO

MESTRE GARCIA, ERNESTO

PASQUAL DEL POBIL ALVES, TRISTAN

ZAMBRANA PEREZ, VICTOR

Cargo

PRESIDENTE

COMNSEIERO DELEGADO

CONSEJERO

CONSEJERO

CONSEJERO

CONSEJERO

CONSEJERO

CONSEJERO

CONSEJERO

CONSEJERO

CONSEJIERO

Fecha nombramiento (*)

03/0&/2019

03/06/2012

26/01/2024

03/0&/2019

0310/20M6

03/0&6/2019

29/09/2010

0310/206

03/06/2012

03/06/2019

26/01/2024



